
 
 

PROPOSED CALENDAR FOR 2019/20 
 
Here are the proposed dates for meeting in 2019/20. The Presentation Evenings are booked. 
 
 

Meeting Date Time Venue 

Sub-Committee meetings About a week before each Management Committee meeting 

Management Committee * Tuesday 10 September  1930 Hub at Proact Stadium 

Management Committee Tuesday 12 November  1930 Hub at Proact Stadium 

Management Committee Tuesday 14 January  1930 Hub at Proact Stadium 

Management Committee Tuesday 17 March 1930 Hub at Proact Stadium 

Management Committee Tuesday 14 April 1930 Hub at Proact Stadium 

Existing Players Registration 
Evening;  
and pre-trials Committee meeting 

Tuesday 19 May 1800;and 
1900 

Hub at Proact Stadium 

Presentation Evenings Saturday 2 May 1800 
 

Proact Stadium 

Friday 8 May 1900 

Saturday 9 May 1800 

Friday 15 May 1900 

Saturday 16 May 1800 

Registration Evening  Tuesday 16 June  1800 
 

Hub at Proact Stadium 

AGM Tuesday 7 July  1900 Hub at Proact Stadium 

 
*Moved due to CFC home game 


